
Diverse piese schimb pentru aparatura medicala

I.D.: 55636015

Data publicarii	30.03.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.042,00 RON - 1.042,00 RON

Descriere: 1 MANSETA 1TUB 1BUCX24 LEI= 24 LEI 2 MANSETA CU 2 TUBURI 7BUC X 24 LEI= 168 LEI 3 MANOMETRU PRESIUNE 3 BUCX 25LEI= 75 LEI 4 CABLU PACIENT 5FIRE PT MONITOR 3BUCX 211LEI= 633 LEI 5 MANSETA MARE (OBEZI) 1BUCX 50LEI= 50 LEI 6 PARA ECHIPATA 2BUCX 15LEI= 30 LEI 7 MANSETA MONITOR 1BUCX 50LEI= 50 LEI 8 BRASARDA TEXTILA 1BUCX 12LEI= 12 LEI TOTAL=1042 LEI
